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21.11.2025

Kettunen
Aherto
Maenpaa
Pietidinen
Pakarinen
Jantti
Mustonen
Hamaldinen
Nordstréom
Sivonen
Makinen
Myller
Hamalainen
Poppdnen
Korhonen
Hakkarainen
Maki-Kokkila
Tolonen
Jaaskeldinen
Makkonen
Ahola
Karvinen

Terho
Kalevi
Veijo
Mikko
Pertti
Raimo
Leo
Kalevi
Erkki
Tuula
Eino
Kari
Martti
Pentti
llpo
Markku
Risto
Aarne
Veijo
Teuvo
Jukka
Pentti
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154
151
142
154
189
167
156
158
163
165
160
187
184
158
164
133
156
158
149
176
183
138

Mattajat
Wa-Ke-Ke
Mattajat
Atrium
JoKe
Atrium
Mattajat
Atrium
PoRa
JoKe
Atrium
PoRa
JoKe
PoRa
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
Atrium
JoKe
Mattajat
Wa-Ke-Ke

X3 Tulos

462 530
453 512
426 480
462 497
567 601
501 534
468 491
474 486
489 501
495 504
480 488
561 562
552 552
474 473
492 490
399 391
468 452
474 455
447 423
528 502
549 510
414 362

/-

68
59
54
35
34
33
23
12
12
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